
DeSantis Retail Price List   Effective January 1, 2012

1 
Sizes 48””””” - 56””””” add 25% to retail price.  Size over 56””””” double the retail price

**Not illustrated in the catalog
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DeSantis is a GSA Contractor. Contract No. GS-07F-8755D

BELTS 1

PAGE STYLE UNIT PRICE

B02 1 ¾” Fancy Stitch Lined
B06 1 ¼” Basketweave Lined

1 ¾” Basketweave Lined
B09 1 ¾” Plain Lined
B08

59.99
59.99
59.99
59.99

B11 1 ¼” Plain Lined
B12 1 ½” Plain Lined

1 ½” Basketweave Lined
B21 2 ¼” Sam Browne w/Full Tanned Lining
B14

59.99
59.99
59.99
82.99

B26 1 ¼” Fancy Stitched
B27 1 ½” Fancy Stitched Belt Lined

N.Y.P.D. Equipment Belt
B37 Desperado™ Gun Belt
B35

59.99
59.99
81.99

105.99
B48 Butch Cassidy®

E20 Econoline 1¾” Garrison Belt
Econoline 1¾” Garrison Belt Basketweave

E22 Econoline 1½” Garrison Belt
E21

119.00
21.99
22.99
21.99

E23 Econoline 1½” Garrison Belt Basketweave
Econoline 2 ¼” Sam Browne BeltE31

22.99
59.99

E32 Econoline 2 ¼” Sam Browne Belt Basketweave
Econoline 2 ¼” River Style BeltE35

64.99
59.99

33
33

33
33

33
33

**
33

33
33

27
40

29
40

40
40

40
40
40
**

A05 Radio Holder Belt Style
A08 2 x 2 x 2 Cartridge Pouch™ (.38/.357) 3 x 3 (.44 mag)

Half Harness
A15 Double Play
A14

30.99
44.99
42.99
60.99

A19 Handcuff Case for Shoulder Rigs
A1P Double Magazine Pouch w/ Paddle

Double Magazine Pouch
A26 Full Harness
A24

47.99
55.99
53.99
60.99

A35 Second Six™ Speedloader Holder

A47 Secure Magazine Pouch
S.S. Single Magazine Pouch

A49 F.T.U.® Single Magazine Pouch
A48

30.99

40.99
40.99
40.99

A52 Horizontal/Vertical Magazine Pouch w/Flap
A53 Leather Badge/ID Wallet

Credential Holder
A62 Kydex® Single Magazine Pouch
A54

41.99
36.99
19.99
36.99

FBI Single Magazine PouchA76 31.99

ACCESSORIES
PAGE STYLE UNIT PRICE

A01 Double Magazine Pouch
A04 Handcuff Case

48.99
41.99

A36 3 x 3 Pouch 48.95
A37 FMC Pouch 81.99

Fly-HideA78 41.99

32
32

32
22

22
32

22
22

32

32

32
32

**
41

32
41

**

32
32

**
**

32

HOLSTERS (CONTINUED)

40.99DS Paddle™ Holster
D96 40.99Eighteen-11™

D94

PAGE STYLE PLAIN BSKT

14
11

HOLSTERS
PAGE STYLE PLAIN BSKT

001 68.99   83.99Thumb Break Scabbard (Lined Add $16.00)
002 67.99Speed Scabbard®

005 28.99Invisible Agent®

011 68.99I.C.E. II™

01L 68.99F.A.M.S. w/Lock Hole
012 50.99The Maverick™

013 68.99D.H.S. I.C.E. Holster (2 Slot)
014 76.99Die Hard™ Ankle Rig
015 125.99Safety Star™

016 107.95Dual Angle Hunter®

019 56.99Mini Scabbard®

020 46.99Pop-Up™ Holster
021 28.99The Trickster™

022 174.99Mac Skatter (Volume Orders Only)
023 48.99Yaqui Slide
025 192.99Uzi Rig (Volume Orders Only)
026 66.99The Companion™

027 49.99Quick Snap™

028 72.99Cozy Partner®

029 57.99Yaqui Paddle
031 26.99The Insider®

032 32.99Dual Carry™

034 68.99Park Row Belt Slide
037 74.99Top Cop®

038 63.99

  133.99

Scorpion
040 238.99The Terminator™

041 82.99Check-Mate®

042 49.99Facilitator™

044 74.99Leather Ankle Holster
045 49.99Summer Heat™

049 128.99The Hempstead™ (Standard 4” Top)
057 79.99Inner Piece®

065 85.59Viper®

067 78.95Small Of Back (S.O.B.)
068 78.99Sky Cop®

073 33.99The Sting®

081 63.99Doc Holiday™ (Black add $14.00)
083 63.99Doc Holiday™ Cross Draw (Black add $14.00)
085 68.99Thumb Break Mini Slide®

086 64.99Mini Slide®

088
84.99

Desperado™ Holster

097 38.99The Woodsman® (Tan add $31.00)
098 82.99Inner Piece® w/ Thumb Break
103 149.00Butch Cassidy® Strong Side
105 59.99Intruder®

106 26.99Sof-Tuck™

107 92.99Pro-Enterprise™

108 120.99Stryker™ System

99.99(7½”)
(4 ¾” - 5 ½”)

110 Pocket Shot
111 19.99Pocket-Tuk
112 Mad Max
113 Flex-Tuk

070 38.99The Intimidator®

79.99

39.99

11D 169.99New York Undercover™ Rig
11H 67.50New York Undercover™ Holster Only
11Z 118.99C.E.O.® Shoulder Rig
1CL 68.99Cocked & Locked Thumb Break Scabbard
31L 68.99F.F.D.O. w/Lock Hole™

59.99

5
5
19
10
9
6
**
21
35
25
7
19
14
**
7
**
18
6
17
12
18
18
7
11
15
25
8
9
21
16
35
16
11
8
8

14
28
28
5
6
27

25
16
29
15
19
37
36
13
20
17
17

9

22
22
22
10
10



DeSantis Retail Price List   Effective January 1, 2012

2 
Nylon belts over size 46, add $1.00/inch

3 
Specify hardware color when ordering

**Not illustrated in the catalog
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DeSantis is a GSA Contractor. Contract No. GS-07F-8755D

GUNNY SACKS®

PAGE STYLE UNIT PRICE
R60 Gunny Sack® (Patent #4966320)
R71 Gunny Sack®  II (Patent #4966320)

Gunny Sack®  Junior (Patent #4966320)R76

70.99
70.99
70.99

30
30
30

C15 Ankle/Bellyband Extension
12” Gunny Sack ExtensionC16

14.99
16.99

C23 Molle Thigh Mount 32.99
C38 Nylon Replacement Holster For R60, R71, R76 15.99

D03 DeSantis Clear Shooting Goggles 24.99
F08 Replacement Paddle
F13 DS Replacement Paddle

Elastic Tie Down Strap
T07 Clip-Grip™

R62

37.99
20.99
10.99
29.95

T37 Fastener Repair Kit
T60 DeSantis Handcuff Key

DeSantis Ready Cuff Key

T72 2” Solid Brass Combination Lock
(WHILE SUPPLIES LAST)

T61

24.99
9.99

12.99

8.95

DeSantis Low Light Simulator GogglesD02 26.99

Y20 Replacement Belt Loop for #028 13.99

T10 Rail Ryder 19.99

Y39 MOLLE 23.99
Y55 2 Large C-Clips
Y56 2 Small C-Clips

1 Large C-Clip
Y58 1 Small C-Clip
Y57

9.99
9.99
5.99
5.99

Y93 2 Small J-Clips
Y94 1 Large J-Clip

1 Small J-Clip

9.99
5.99

Y37 Border Patrol (Low Ride) Attachment
Hi Ride AttachmentY38

27.99
23.99

Y92 2 Large J-Clips 9.99

Y95 5.99

**
**
45
**

**
**
**

49
22

**
38

48

38

48

16

49

36
48
**

**
17

**
**

36
36

48

**

COMPONENTS
PAGE STYLE UNIT PRICE

C14 Ankle Support Strap 16.99**

NYLON HOLSTERS & ACCESSORIES2

PAGE STYLE UNIT PRICE

060 47.99Elastic Belly Band
062 51.99Apache® Ankle Rig (Sheep-skin Lining)
063 22.99Elastic Ankle Wallet
M03 50.99Outback® Bungee Sling
M10 175.99DSD™ Submachine Rig
M18 38.50DSD™ Magazine Pouch
M20 53.99Ballistic Nylon Tac Belt
M21 47.99Pac-Three® Magazine Pouch
M23 81.99CIB® Molle Vest Holster
M24 37.99Tuck-This® II
M26 40.99Tri-Pack™ Molle Pouch
M28 12.99Thumb Break Strap for #M24
M38 22.99Mag-Packer®

M40 128.99Black Mamba™

M44 37.99Super Fly®

M48 39.99Storm Packer™

M49 25.99Nylahide™ Baton Holder
M50 23.99Scorpion/Strion Flashlight Holder
M52 30.99Cargo Nemesis®

M76 999.99EDP Bag
M80 26.99Nylahide™ Chemical Spray Holder

M81 19.99Nylahide™ Flashlight Holder

26
21
20
44
44
44
46
43
45
14
45
**
32
25
13
44
43
42
12
46
43
43

NYLON HOLSTERS & ACCESSORIES2 (CONTINUED)
PAGE STYLE UNIT PRICE

N08 20.99Pager Case
N10 10.99Flashlight Holder
N13 32.99E-Z Draw® (Cell Phone Holster)
N14 19.99Silent Key Holder
N15 50.99E-Z Rider® II
N17 48.99Entry/Extraction Belt
N18 39.99Lightweight Duty Belt
N19 27.99Velcro® Trouser/Inner Belt
N22 34.99Double Magazine Belt Pouch (Horiz/Vert)
N23 22.99Single Magazine Pouch

N26 20.99Rubber Glove Holder

N27 26.99Duty Handcuff Case
N28 42.99Universal Radio Holder

N82 Nylon Vest Holster (Navy Blue)
N84 The Patriot®

Pro Stealth™

N89 E-Z Draw® Cell Phone Duty Holster w/Clip
N87

19.99
85.99
38.99
31.95

N90 Bodyguard
N92 Kingston Car Seat Holster

Thumb Break Strap for N87
R14 Tri-Fold Badge/ID Wallet
N99

84.99
52.99
12.99
29.95

R70 Delta Bag™

R85 Recruit Bag™

105.99

69.95

N30 39.99E-Z Rider®

N33 32.99Ankle Cell Phone Holder
N38 24.99The Nemesis®

N39 22.99Double Latex Glove Pouch
N40 23.99Chemical Spray Holder (2 oz.)
N41 26.99Chemical Spray Holder (4 oz.)
N43 28.99Double Handcuff Case
N49 23.99U.S.S.S. Collapsible Baton Holder/Surefire
N50 22.99Stinger Flashlight Holder
N51 45.99Swivel Two-Way Radio Holder
N53 13.99Epaulet Radio Microphone Holder
N58 43.99The Gun Caddie®

N65 27.99The Pistol Pack®

N66 20.99Nylon Rifle Sling
N67 51.99NYPAD® Holster
N77 62.99Instructor's Belt
N81 37.99Neoprene Ankle Double Magazine Pouch

V84 V-Max 85.99

Hot JoxR77 49.99

42
42
34
42
31
46
46
46
42
42

42

43
42

26
23

34
15

23
26

41
**

50

50

31
34
13
42
42
**
43
43
42
42
**
31
31
24
12
46
20

23

49

M82 34.99Nylahide™ Handcuff Case
M83 37.99Nylahide™ Double Magazine Pouch

M84 42.99Nylahide™ XTS3000 Radio Holder
N01 17.99Belt Keepers (Set of 4)
N02 15.99Key Holder

43
43

43
42
42



DeSantis Retail Price List   Effective January 1, 2012

3 
Specify hardware color when ordering

**Not illustrated in the catalog PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DeSantis is a GSA Contractor. Contract No. GS-07F-8755D

Taser® is a registered trademark of Taser® International, Inc.
M26® is a registered trademark of Taser® International, Inc.
X26® is a registered trademark of Taser® International, Inc.

HOLSTERS & ACCESSORIES FOR
M26® & X26® TASER®

PAGE STYLE
C17 Transformer®

44811M Metal Swivel Belt Loop Attachment
Plastic Swivel Belt Loop Attacment44811P

6050 X26® Primary Duty Holster 120.99
6070 X26® Ankle Rig
6100 X26® Nemesis® Holster

48.99

PLAIN BSKT

50.99
17.99

29.99

105.99
17.99

M26®/X26® Double Cartridge
Holder (Leather)

814N M26®/X26® Double Cartridge
Holder (Nylon)

814M 33.99
7010 X26® Swivel Holster w/ Thumb Break 139.00124.00

18.99

15.99

47
**
**
47
48
47

48

48
**

T01 DeSantis® Tee-Shirt Navy Blue (XL)
T01 DeSantis® Tee-Shirt Navy Blue (XXL)

DeSantis® Key Chain
T03 DeSantis® Shooters Cap Navy Blue
T02

15.99
16.99

2.99
14.99

T63 DeSantis® Golf Shirt Black (L/XL)
T63 DeSantis® Golf Shirt Black (XXL)

30.99
32.99

PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
PAGE STYLE UNIT PRICE

**
**

**
**

**
**

UNIFORM ACCESSORIES3

PAGE STYLE PLAIN BSKT
17.99   18.99Belt Keeper Set of 4 (Snap Closure)

19.99Belt Keeper Set of 4 (Velcro® Closure)
U01

  20.99

U55
30.99   31.99Single Magazine Pouch w/Flap

32.99Stinger/Surefire Light Holder (Snap)

U58
34.99Stinger/Surefire Light Holder (Velcro®)

U62
21.99Double Latex Glove Pouch

U65
4" x 8" NYC Style Memo Binder

  9.99Synflex Belt Keepers (Set of 4)

U49
  33.99
  35.99
  22.99

37.99

U02
U04

12.99Key Ring Holder

U09
14.99Cuff Strap

U10
Badge Backer

U12
12.99Flashlight Holder ”D” Cell

U22
10.99The Knighthawk™

25.99Recessed Badge Holder

U29

Handcuff Case (Snap Closure)

U30

Handcuff Case (Velcro® Closure)

15.99Teardrop Badge Holder

U32
25.99N.Y.P.D. Badge Holder

U32
Citation Holder - 1 Bar

U32
Citation Holder - 2 Bar

U32
  7.99Citation Holder - 3 Bar

U32
Citation Holder - 5 Bar

U35
  7.99Citation Holder - 10 Bar

U36
23.99Combo ID/Shield Case w/Chain

U37
14.99Sam Browne Belt Adapters

U38
15.99Holder for PR24 Baton

U40
24.99Universal Radio Holder

30.99Chemical Spray Holder (Snap Closure)

U41
31.99Chemical Spray Holder (Velcro® Closure)

40.99Double Magazine Pouch (Snap Closure)

42.99Double Magazine Pouch (Velcro® Closure)

U25

  13.99
  15.99

  13.99

  39.99

  41.99

  8.99

38.99

40.99

  7.99
  7.99

  7.99

  15.99
  16.99
  25.99
  31.99

  41.99
  32.99

  43.99

38

39

38
41
**

39

38
38
41
38
41
41

41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
**
39
39
39

39

38

L.T.L. BATONS & ACCESSORIES
PAGE STYLE UNIT PRICE

26" Standard Police Baton (Patented)
P91 Feather Touch Training Baton
P26 48.99

48.9948
48

P07 DeSantis® Search & Control Stick 7" 13.99
P12 DeSantis® Search & Control Stick 12" 15.99

48
48

U68
U76

22.99Economy Chemical Spray Holder (2 oz.)

U78

34.99Open Top Handcuff Case

U79

Duty Style Cell Phone Holster
U.S.S.S. Collapsible Baton Holder

36.99Form Fit Handcuff Case
U86 Pac-Three® Magazine Pouch

U77
 35.99
  32.99
  24.99

31.99
23.99

54.99

  37.99
  55.99

39
38

39
38
39

34

UNIFORM ACCESSORIES3 (CONTINUED)
PAGE STYLE PLAIN BSKT

S16 Plain Padded Sling
S17 Fancy Stitch Padded Sling

Basketweave Padded SlingS18

64.99
64.99
64.99

24
24
24

SLINGS
PAGE STYLE UNIT PRICE

S09 Fancy Stitch Suede Lined Sling 52.9924
S12 Basketweave Suede Lined Sling

Military SlingS15
51.99
42.99

24
24


